United College 2023 Summer GOAL Programmes
Spanish Culture and Language Programme at Barcelona, Spain

® Selected students will receive separate email notice from the College regarding the details of the offer.

Application number
72
189
13
180
122
147
128
52
173
186
163
80
36
192
187

Major Year
BSSCN

BCSEN

LDTEN

IBBAC

BSCIN

BSCIN

ARCHN

PSYCN

SEEMN
JASPN
LAWSN
IBBAC
SOWKN
ARCHN

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
LAWSN 3
3
4
4
4
4
4

® Selected students will receive separate email notice from the College regarding the details of the offer.

® Students MUST attend any one of the following briefing sessions in order to obtain more information
about the programme:

Briefing
S Date Time Venue
A Wednesday, 22 February 2023 10:30am |UCA 312, Tsang Shiu Tim Building, United College
B Wednesday, 22 February 2023 4:30pm UCC C1, T. C. Cheng Building, United College
C Thursday, 23 February 2023 10:30am |LSK 301, Lee Shau Kee Building
D Thursday, 23 February 2023 12:30pm |UCC C4, T. C. Cheng Building, United College
E Friday, 24 February 2023 3:30pm UCC C2, T. C. Cheng Building, United College
F Monday, 27 February 2023 11:30am |UCC C1, T. C. Cheng Building, United College

Each session will last for about 45 minutes.




