

## United College 2023 Summer GOAL Programmes Spanish Culture and Language Programme at Barcelona, Spain

• Selected students will receive separate email notice from the College regarding the details of the offer.

Application number	<u>Major</u>	<u>Year</u>
72	BSSCN	1
189	BCSEN	1
13	LDTEN	1
180	IBBAC	1
122	BSCIN	1
147	BSCIN	1
128	ARCHN	2
52	PSYCN	2
173	LAWSN	3
186	SEEMN	3
163	JASPN	4
80	LAWSN	4
36	IBBAC	4
192	SOWKN	4
187	ARCHN	4

- Selected students will receive separate email notice from the College regarding the details of the offer.
- Students <u>MUST</u> attend any one of the following briefing sessions in order to obtain more information about the programme:

Briefing Session	Date	Time	Venue
А	Wednesday, 22 February 2023	10:30am	UCA 312, Tsang Shiu Tim Building, United College
В	Wednesday, 22 February 2023	4:30pm	UCC C1, T. C. Cheng Building, United College
С	Thursday, 23 February 2023	10:30am	LSK 301, Lee Shau Kee Building
D	Thursday, 23 February 2023	12:30pm	UCC C4, T. C. Cheng Building, United College
E	Friday, 24 February 2023	3:30pm	UCC C2, T. C. Cheng Building, United College
F	Monday, 27 February 2023	11:30am	UCC C1, T. C. Cheng Building, United College

Each session will last for about 45 minutes.